
PROFORMA FOR SAFE DRINKING WATER AND SANITARY CONDITION CERTIFICATE 

No, CnonRc/54 

It is certified that an inspection team headed by 
..0 

(Name of Officers with designation) from 

(Name of DepartnenV Office) inspected the 

State/ U.T. Govt. 

The above is valid for a period of 

.(date of inspection) and found that the 

(Narne & Address of the school) on 
Shoel, burdia Narme of school) has safe drinking water 

The Assa mbly hod Church 

faciliti�s for the students and mermbers of staff of the institution and is naintaining the hygieric 

sanitation condition in the school building & the campus as per norms prescribed by the Central/ 

To 

(Name & Address of the institution) 

O/o CHIEF E DICAL offeER OFHE9TM: 

The Hssembly f hod churehSchool 

Signature with Seal: 

Name 

APPENDIX-Z1 

Dated: 31. 0s 2o 23 

Designation 

a1.2023 

DR.KUNAL. K�NT) DE 

Principal 

Oficer cf Heait 

SMO.: PURVLI4 

Narne & Address of the Office / Deartment : DHFW, uRulA 

* The filled up certificate should be either in Hindi or English. If it is issued in vernacular larguage, 

translated notarized version in English be uploaded along with the original vernaculr cortificuta 

as a single pdf. 

The Assembly of 
God Çhurch School 
Ranchi Road, Purulia 



Date of Collection: 23/05/2023 

Quantity: 1000ml 

water 

SL. 
NO. 

A. 

Place of sample:Assembly of God Church School,Ranchi Road, ,Ward No-03,Dist: Purulia 

(W.B) 

Analysis started on: 23/05/2023 
Type of Sample: Municipality Supply 

1. 
2. 

3. 

4. 
5. 

6. 

WATER TESTING LABORATORY PURULIA DISTRICT LABORATORY 

8. 

B 

1. 

2 

PARAMETER 

PH 

Physical and Chemical results 

Total Hardness, 
as CaCO, 

Iron, As Fe, max 
Mn 

Fluoride.Max 

Turbidity 
TDS 

Residual 
Chlorine as Rclz 

PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING DIRECTORATE 
GOVT. OF WEST BENGAL 

Bacteriological results 

Total Coli form 
Bacteria 
Feacal coli form 

UNIT 

Unit 
Mg/l 

Mg/l 
Mg/l 
Mg/l 
NTU 

Mg/l 
Mg/l 

CFU/10Oml 

PURULIA DIVISION 

CFU/100ml 

Under 

TEST REPORT 

DISTRIC 

Brought By: Mr.Clayton Francis. 

WATEA TETINO 

Mode of packing: Glass Sterilized Sample Bottle 
Analysis Completed: 24/05/2023 

RECOMMENDED DRINKING 

WATER QUALITY as per IS: 
10500-2012 

God. of 
Wost Bengal 

Location: Inside Assembly of God Church School 

Desirable/ Permissible 
Acceptable Limit 

Limit (Max.) 

6.5-8.5 
200 

0.3 
0.1 

1.00 

-
1 

500 
0.2 

Absent 

Absent 

No relaxation 
600 

1.00 

0.3 
1.5 
5 

2000 
1.0 

RemarkS-All the above parameters is under permissible limit, 

Absent 

Absent 

Test Result 

7.24 
44.71 

0.01 
0.01 
0.53 
0.87 
100.3 
0.0 

Absent 

Absent 

SIGNATURE 
PURULIA DISTRICT WATER TESTING 

Vr BORATORY, PHED 
Sn CHEM0SCMAERAOLPGIST 

District VWater Testing Laboratory 
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