# PROFORMA FOR SAFE DRINKING WATER AND SANITARY CONDITION CERTIFICATE

	Dated: 31. 05-2023
No. anoH/RCH/54	
It is certified that an inspection team headed is  (Name of Officers with designation) from  (Name of Department/ Office) inspected the  (Name & Address of the school) on  The Assembly of the Church School, fire	D/O CHIEF IMEDICAL OFFICER OF HEALTH. POROLIA  The Assembly of God Church School. Purulia  Section of School and found that the  Mane of school has safe drinking water  taff of the institution and is maintaining the hygienic the campus as per norms prescribed by the Central  Signature with Seal:  Name DR. KUNAL KANTI DE  Designation  Name & Address of the Office / Department: DHFW, Purulia  Name & Address of the Office / Department: DHFW, Purulia
То	
(Name & Address of the Institution)	
* The filled up certificate should be either translated notarized version in English b	in Hindi or English. If it is issued in vernacular language, le uploaded along with the original vernacular certificate
as a single pdf.	1 auri

as a single pdf.

Principal The Assembly of God Church School Ranchi Road, Purulia

## WATER TESTING LABORATORY PURULIA DISTRICT LABORATORY

#### Under PURULIA DIVISION

# PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING DIRECTORATE GOVT. OF WEST BENGAL

### TEST REPORT

Date of Collection: 23/05/2023				Brought By: Mr.Clayton Francis.		
Place ( (W.B)	of sample: Assemb	ly of God Ch	urch School,Re	nchi Road, ,Ward 1	No-03,Dist: Purulia	
Quantity: 1000ml			Mode o	Mode of packing: Glass Sterilized Sample Bottle		
Analysis started on: 23/05/2023  Type of Sample: Municipality Supply				Analysis Completed: 24/03/2023  Location: Inside Assembly of God Church Schoo		
			y Locatio			
water	1		RECOMMENDED DRINKING WATER QUALITY as per IS: 10500-2012		Test Result	
SL. NO.	PARAMETER	UNIT	Desirable/ Acceptable Limit	Permissible Limit (Max.)		
A.	Physical and Cher	nical results			7.24	
	PH	Unit	6.5-8.5	No relaxation	44.71	
1. 2.	Total Hardness, as CaCO <sub>3</sub>	Mg/l	200	600		
	Iron. As Fe, max	Mg/l	0.3	1.00	0.01	
3.	Mn	Mg/l	0.1	0.3	0.01	
4.	Fluoride.Max	Mg/l	1.00	1.5	0.53	
5.	and the second s	NTU	1	5	0.87	
6.	Turbidity TDS	Mg/l	500	2000	100.3	
7. 8.	Residual Chlorine as Rcl2	Mg/l	0.2	1.0	0.0	
В.	Bacteriological re	sults				
1.	Total Coli form	CFU/100ml	Absent	Absent	Absent	
2.	Bacteria Feacal coli form	CFU/100ml	Absent	Absent	Absent	

Remarks-All the above parameters is under permissible limit,

**SIGNATURE** 

PURULIA DISTRICT WATER TESTING
LABORATORY, PHED

SM CHEMIS ECHANGER HOLOGIST District Water Testing Laboratory